
 

Learning and Skills Mentor (12 
months) 
(deadline for signups 10th February) 

MARCH ’25 COHORT 
March ’25 – Feb ’26  

EPA March – May ‘26 

 

Getting Started  Thurs 13th March, 9.30-11.30am  

Role & Responsibilities of a Mentor Tues 8th April, 9.30-11.30am  

Contracting for Mentoring Thurs 8th May, 9.30-11.30am  

Developing Communication Skills Weds 9th July, 9.30-11.30am  

Feedback & Challenge Tues 12th Aug, 9.30 – 11.30am  

Models, Tools & Techniques Weds 24th Sept, 9.30 – 11.30am  

Evaluating your practice & End Point 
Assessment 

Thurs 6th Nov, 9.30-11.30am  

Observed Practice Tues 9th Dec, 9.30 – 12.30pm  

Using Mentoring to Develop your 
Career 

Weds 4th Feb, 9.30-11.30am  

 

Webinar Dates for Feb – March 2025  

        

Coaching Professional Full 
Programme (14 months)   Getting Started Webinar 

Intro to Coaching 
Webinar  

Coaching Skills and 
Supervision Webinar 

Psychological Insights 
Webinar 

Observed Practice 
Webinar  

February Open Cohort  
(deadline for signups 10th 
January)  Tues 11th Feb Tues 25th Feb Thurs 10th April Thurs 15th May Tues 9th September 

March Open 
Cohort 
(deadline for signups 10th 
February)        

   Weds 19th March Weds 2nd April  Tues 17th June Tues 15th July Weds 15th October 

 
Coaching Professional 
Fast Track (12 months)      

  
 
Getting Started Webinar 

Coaching Models and 
Techniques Webinar 

Observed Practice 
Webinar  

 Psychological Insights 
Webinar   

March Cohort       
(deadline for signups 3rd 
February)  Thurs 6th March  Tues 18th March Weds 7th May Thurs 19th June  


